Sex

Date of Birth
Day

Time of Birth
Ishta

Country

City

Latitude
Longitude
one

Loc Time Corr
War Time Corr
Rasi
Nakshatra

Marriage
Marriage Ceremony

Muhurth Search
23/01/2024 - 31/03/2024
SunRise - SunSet

Country India

City

Latitude 28:37:00 North
Longitude 77:12:00 East
one 82:30:00 East

-00:21:12 Hour
00:00:00 Hour

Loc Time Corr
War Time Corr

Native Birth Details

Male
01/01/1999
Friday
01:01:01 Hour
42:17:04 Ghati
United Kingdom
London
51:30:00 North
00:05:00 West
00:00:00 West
-00:00:20 Hour
00:00:00 Hour
Cancer
Pushya
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Auspicious

Date

31/01/2024
01/02/2024
04/02/2024

06/02/2024

31/01/2024

Duastro Male

Auspicious Dates

Auspicious

From

09:25

10:46

07:42

08:23

Time

To

10:50

12:22

09:10

09:02

01/02/2024

Day Grade Lagna Rasi

Wed A

Thu A

Sun A

Tue A

04/02/2024

Pis Vir
Ari Vir
Aqu Sco

Aqu Sco

06/02/2024

Good Time for Muhurtha
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Auspicious Times
Good Time for Muhurtha : 31/01/2024

Tithi-Mah-Paksh : 5-Magha-Krishna
Lagna Time Tithi Rasi Nak Grade Rekhaye Ishta Bala Daan
From To Grah Planet ({2‘3
Cap 07:10 07:58 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 2 4 Su /\\"
Aqu 07:58 09:25 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 5 10 Mo,Sa
Pis 09:25 10:50 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 4 10 Mo,Ma,Sa,Ra,Ke
A 10:50 11:36 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 5 10 Mo
Tau 12:26 14:21 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 2 Ma,Me,Ve ;?;%}
Gem 14:21 16:36 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 8 Ma,Me,Ve
Caon 16:36 18:56 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 6 14 Su,Ve

—_

(o, NN e NN e NG I ¢ LEENG BNe)|
w

> >» > > P> »r >

A - Excellent B - Good C - Fair D - Fair P
+ - Extra Good - - Less Good W

Horoscope of the Best Time of the Day Good Time for Muhurtha
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Jet-Fast Predictions, World-Class Precision
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Auspicious Times
Good Time for Muhurtha : 31/01/2024

Tithi-Mah-Paksh : 5-Magha-Krishna
Lagna Time Tithi Rasi Nak Grade Rekhaye Ishta Bala Daan
From To Grah Planet ({2‘3
Cap 07:10 07:58 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 2 4 Su /\\"
Aqu 07:58 09:25 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 5 10 Mo,Sa
Pis 09:25 10:50 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 4 10 Mo,Ma,Sa,Ra,Ke
A 10:50 11:36 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 5 10 Mo
Tau 12:26 14:21 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 2 Ma,Me,Ve ;?;%}
Gem 14:21 16:36 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 8 Ma,Me,Ve
Caon 16:36 18:56 Vir  Has 9-1111111011 6 14 Su,Ve
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Horoscope of the Best Time of the Day Good Time for Muhurtha
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Jet-Fast Predictions, World-Class Precision

Tithi-Mah-Paksh : 6-Magha-Krishna

Auspicious Times
Good Time for Muhurtha : 01/02/2024

Lagna Time Tithi Rasi Nak Grade Rekhaye Ishta Bala Daan
From To Grah Planet
Caop 07:10 07:54 6 Vir  Chi A- 8-110KelORall1111 2 4 Su
Agu 07:54 09:21 6 Vir  Chi A-  8-110KelORal11111 5 10 Mo,Sa
Pis 09:21 10:46 6 Vir  Chi A 8-110KelORal11111 4 10 Mo,Ma,Sa,Ra,Ke
Ari 10:46 12:22 6 Vir Chi A 8-110KelORal11111 5 10 Mo
Tau 12:22 12:27 6 Vir  Chi A 8-110KeTORal11111 1 2 Ma,Me, Ve
A - Excellent B - Good C - Fair D - Fair
+ - Extra Good - - Less Good
Horoscope of the Best Time of the Day Good Time for Muhurtha
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Jet-Fast Predictions, World-Class Precision

Auspicious Times
Good Time for Muhurtha : 04/02/2024

Tithi-Mah-Paksh : 9-Magha-Krishna

Lagna Time Tithi Rasi Nak Grade Rekhaye Ishta Bala Daan
From To Grah Planet
Cap 07:20 07:42 9 Sco Anu A-  8-1110Ju111011 4 12 Su
Aqu 07:42 09:10 9 Sco Anu A 8-1110Jul11011 4 8 Sa
Pis 09:10 10:35 @9 Sco Anu A-  8-1T110Jul11011 4 10  Ma,Sa,Ra,Ke
A 10:35 12:10 9 Sco Anu A-  8-1110Jul11011 5 10 Mo
Tau 12;10 12:12 9 Sco Anu A 8-1110Jul11011 2 4 Mo,Ma,Ve
Gem 14:.05 1620 9 Sco Anu A 8-1110Jul11011 3 8 Mo,Ma,Me, Ve
Can 1620 1750 9 Sco Anu A-  8-1110Jul11011 4 8 Su,Me, Ve
A - Excellent B - Good C - Fair D - Fair
+ - Extra Good - - Less Good
Horoscope of the Best Time of the Day Good Time for Muhurtha
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Lagna

Aqu

Pis
Avri

Tau

Gem

Can

Time
From To
08:23 08:50
09:02 10:27
10:27 12:.02
12:02 13:58
13:58 16:08
16:12 18:32

A - Excellent

Horoscope of the Best Time of the Day

Auspicious Times

Good Time for Muhurtha : 06/02/2024

Tithi

11
11
11
11
11
12

Tithi-Mah-Paksh : 11-Magha-Krishna

Rasi Nak Grade Rekhaye Ishta Bala
Grah

Sag Moo A 7-1011110011 4 12

Sag Moo A- 8-1011111011 5 12

Sag Moo A- 8-1011111011 5 10

Sag Moo A- 8-1011111011 2 4

Sag Moo A- 8-1011111011 3 8

3

Sag Moo A- 7-1011111010

B - Good C - Fair D - Fair
+ - Extra Good - - Less Good
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Good Time for Muhurtha
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